Division

Junior - Jazz

Mini - Jazz

Senior - Jazz

Senior - Jazz

Youth - Jazz - Large
Youth - Jazz - Small
Varsity - Jazz

Mini -
Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior -
Contemporary/Lyrical
Senior -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth -
Contemporary/Lyrical

Tiny - Variety
Youth - Variety
Mini - Variety
Junior - Hip Hop
Junior - Hip Hop

Junior - Hip Hop

Mini - Hip Hop
Mini - Hip Hop

Junior Coed - Hip Hop

Program
Adrenaline Studio

Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

Good Counsel High School

BREAK
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

Adrenaline Studio
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

BREAK
Power Athletics - Maryland

Power Athletics - Maryland
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Adrenaline Studio

The Source Dance Lab
Hot Topic All Stars

BREAK
Adrenaline Studio

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

Adrenaline Studio

Champion Cheer and Dance - Upper Marlboro - Grand Nationals (Dance)

Team Name
FLASH

PULSE

LIGHTNING

Seniors(J)

FORCE

SYNERGY

Our Lady of Good Counsel
Poms

Break
Dance Stars(C/L)

LIGHTNING STRIKE
Seniors(C/L)
Super Stars(C/L)

Break
Tiny Reign

Supreme

Dance Stars(V)
AURORA

XFire

Flawless Queens

Break
POWER

Dance Stars(HH)

SURGE

January 30 - Arena

City State Check-In

Vienna VA 1:25PM
Vienna VA 1:30 PM
Vienna VA 1:35PM
Franklin NY 1:40 PM
Square
Vienna VA 1:45PM
Vienna VA 1:50 PM
Olney MD 1:55 PM
Franklin NY 2:05PM
Square
Vienna VA 2:10 PM
Franklin NY 2:15PM
Square
Franklin NY 2:20 PM
Square
Upper MD 2:30 PM
Marlboro
Upper MD 2:35 PM
Marlboro
Franklin NY 2:40 PM
Square
Vienna VA 2:45PM
Fairview NJ 2:50 PM
Alexandria VA 2:55PM
Vienna VA 3:.05PM
Franklin NY 3:10 PM
Square
Vienna VA 3:15PM

01/28/2022 09:37 AM EST

Stretch
Mat
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:15 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

Station
2
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:20 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

Full Dance
Floor
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM

2:10 PM

2:15 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15PM

3:25 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

On
Deck
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM

2:15PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:35 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:10 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

3:35 PM

3:40 PM

Compete
2:00 PM

2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM
2:30 PM

2:35 PM
2:40 PM

2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM

3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM

3:35 PM
3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Show Place Arena

14
13
15
13
18
12

15

13

16

20

12

22

15

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

Junior Coed - Hip Hop
Youth Male - Hip Hop
Junior Male - Hip Hop

Senior - Hip Hop

Senior - Hip Hop

Senior - Hip Hop

Tiny - Hip Hop
Youth - Hip Hop - Large
Youth - Hip Hop - Large

Senior Coed - Hip Hop

Youth - Hip Hop - Small
Youth - Hip Hop - Small
Youth Coed - Hip Hop

Exhibition (Dance)

Mini - Pom
Mini - Pom

Mini - Pom

Senior - Pom

Senior - Pom

Program
The Source Dance Lab

BREAK
Adrenaline Studio

Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

BREAK
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

The Source Dance Lab

BREAK
Adrenaline Studio

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

BREAK
The Source Dance Lab

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
BREAK

Maryland Twisters
Gaithersburg
Adrenaline Studio

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
BREAK

Maryland Twisters

Gaithersburg
Adrenaline Studio

Champion Cheer and Dance - Upper Marlboro - Grand Nationals (Dance)

January 30 - Arena

Team Name City State Check-In

Blackout Fairview NJ 3:20 PM

Event Break

MAYHEM Vienna VA 3:40PM

RIOT SQUAD Vienna VA 3:45PM

JOULES Vienna VA 3:50 PM

Break

Seniors(HH) Franklin NY 4:00 PM
Square

Assassins Fairview NJ 4:05PM

Break

Jolt Vienna VA 4:15PM

Super Stars(HH) Franklin NY 4:20 PM
Square

VOLTAGE Vienna VA 4:25PM

Thunder Crew Vienna VA 4:30 PM

Break

Bombsquad Fairview NJ 4:45PM

Super Stars Elite Franklin NY 4:50 PM
Square

Youth Coed Hip Hop Vienna VA 4:55PM

SHOCK

STATIC Vienna VA 5:00 PM

Event Break

Red Hots Gaithersburg MD 5:20 PM

IGNITE Vienna VA 5:25PM

Dance Stars(P) Franklin NY 5:30 PM
Square

Event Break

Heatwave Gaithersburg MD 5:50 PM

SPARK Vienna VA 5:55PM

01/28/2022 09:37 AM EST

Stretch

Mat

3:25 PM

3:45 PM

3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:55 PM

6:00 PM

Spring
Strip
3:30 PM
3:50 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:30 PM
5:35 PM

5:40 PM

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

Station
2

3:35 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:15PM

5:35 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

Full Dance

Floor

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

On

Deck

3:45 PM

4:05 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

4:55 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

5:55 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

Compete
3:55 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:20 PM
4:25 PM

4:30 PM
4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM
4:50 PM

4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM

5:10 PM
5:20 PM

5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:35 PM

5:40 PM
5:55 PM

6:00 PM
6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:25 PM

6:30 PM

Judge
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Show Place Arena

16

16

13

10

16
17

22

13

27

20

14

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
Senior - Pom

Youth - Pom
Youth - Pom

Youth - Prep - Pom

Junior - Pom
Junior - Pom
Youth Coed - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Open Kick

Youth - Kick

Program
Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

Maryland Twisters
Gaithersburg

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet
Diamonds Competitive
BREAK

Maryland Twisters
Gaithersburg
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Atholton High School

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

Miss Edie's Dancin Feet

Champion Cheer and Dance - Upper Marlboro - Grand Nationals (Dance)

January 30 - Arena

Team Name City State Check-In

Seniors(P) Franklin NY 6:00 PM
Square

Inferno Gaithersburg MD 6:05 PM

Super Stars(P) Franklin NY 6:10 PM
Square

Ice Divas Washington DC 6:15 PM

Break

Firestorm Gaithersburg MD 6:25 PM

VORTEX Vienna VA 6:30 PM

STORM Vienna VA 6:35PM

Raider Pom and Dance Columbia  MD 6:40 PM

Team

Open Kick Franklin NY 6:45PM
Square

Super Stars(K) Franklin NY 6:50 PM
Square

01/28/2022 09:37 AM EST

Stretch
Mat
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

Spring
Strip
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM

7:00 PM

Station
2
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

Full Dance
Floor
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

On
Deck
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

Compete
6:35 PM

6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM

6:55 PM
7:00 PM

7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM

7:25 PM

Judge
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel
HS Dance

Dance
Panel
Dance
Panel

Show Place Arena

13

16

11
20
10
13

16

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



